
City of Camas
         Roth MultiTank Certified Installers

Company Name Phone Email Date Certified
Breaking Ground Branden Gette 360-798-9776 brandenbnre@aol.com 3/21/2017

Breaking Ground TJ Wood 360-798-7927 thomas1080@icloud.com 3/21/2017

Clark County Septic Ken Kirkelie 360-887-1800 krkirkelie@gmail.com 3/21/2017

Columbia River Excavating Shaun Roggenkamp 360-513-6160 shaun@columbiariverexc.com 3/21/2017

Dan Tapani Excavating Andy Tapani 360-600-0020 andytapani@gmail.com 6/14/2017

Dan Tapani Excavating Brydon Bellika 360-560-9860 Bellikab@gmail.com 6/14/2017

Dan Tapani Excavating Joel Tapani 360-216-9402 jtapani97@gmail.com 6/14/2017

Diggin Dirt Excavating Kevin Matson 360-852-4611 kevinm@diggindirtexcavaing.com 8/23/2017

Earthworks Excavating Jeff Eterno 360-771-0492 eternojeff@yahoo.com 6/14/2017

Earthworks Excavating Brandon Posey 360-281-2666 brandon@earthworksexcavating.com 3/21/2017

Earthworks Excavating Matt Wiard 360-772-0088 matt@earthworksexcavatingservices.com 3/21/2017

Emerald Valley Development Kenneth Yearout 541-897-7152 Twyla@emeraldvalleydevelopment.com 4/17/2017

Emerald Valley Development Jeremy Karl 541-897-7152 Twyla@emeraldvalleydevelopment.com 4/17/2017

Emerald Valley Development Twyla Karl 541-897-7152 Twyla@emeraldvalleydevelopment.com 4/17/2017

Gecho Construction Peter Gecho (owner) 360-772-1839 gechoconstruction@gmail.com 3/15/2018

Gecho Construction Christopher Ramm 360-607-6488 ChrisRamm0218@gmail.com 3/15/2018

GT Bladeworks Inc. Garry Tapani 360-722-1007 gtbladworks@gmail.com 6/14/2017
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GT Bladeworks Inc. Hans Lindberg 360-869-3648 Zllindberg@gmail.com 6/14/2017

GT Bladeworks Inc. Matt Bruckelmyer 360-518-4505 matt6@lpgrade.com 6/14/2017

O’Rear Excavating Chris O’Rear 360-953-8117 chris@orearexcavating.com 3/21/2017

Rotschy Inc. Cody Kysar
360-334-3100 
Cell: 360-597-
6887

Cody.Kysar@rotschyinc.com 2/28/2018

Scott Lee Excavating Inc Ryan Karvonen 360-687-5454 officemanager@sleinc.biz 3/21/2017

Scott Lee Excavating Inc Seth Karvonen 360-687-5454 officemanager@sleinc.biz 3/21/2017

Seppanen Construction Sam Jussila 360-263-7950 email@seppanen.com 8/23/2017

Seppanen Construction Jared Jarvi 360-263-7950 email@seppanen.com 8/23/2017

Seppanen Construction Tyrell Matson 360-263-7950 email@seppanen.com 8/23/2017

Seppanen Construction Brian Seppanen 360-263-7950 brian@seppanen.com 3/21/2017

Viktory Excavation Maxim Kozarez 503-477-2545 Mkozarez@yahoo.com 3/21/2017

Viktory Excavation Viktor Kozarez 971-219-4924 Viktoryexcavation@gmail.com 3/21/2017
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